C O R P O R A T I O N
TWRI SERIES: RF/WIRELESS POWER SUPPLY
Hot-Swap 2U, Up to 9,000 Watts Output Power
 85% Effi ciency
 Power Factor Correction to EN61000-3-2
 10.6W/In³ Power Density
 Hot-Swap, N+1 Redundant Operation
 2U 19-inch or 23-inch Rack Mounting

•  CSA22.2 No.950
•  IEC 60950-1
ORDERING GUIDE
The hot-swap modules and the mating rack-mounts
are separate items and must be ordered separately.
HOT-SWAP MODULES:
Order quantity using model number from table.
SYSTEM RACKS:
Order RRS2U-19 for 3 modules or RRS2U-23
for 4 modules.
*These are the standard, factory-set output voltages. Other voltages can be set. Please contact factory.
FEATURES
STANDARD, PRE-SET MODULES
Max. Watts
Rated Output *
Voltage /Current
Adjustment
Range
Input
Voltage Range
Minimum
Load
Line/Load
Regulation
Model
Number
2250
2250
2250
2250
2250
28V@80.4A
29V@77.6A
30V@75.0A
31V@72.6A
32V@70.3A
26.5-33.5VDC
26.5-33.5VDC
26.5-33.5VDC
26.5-33.5VDC
26.5-33.5VDC
170 - 264VAC
170 - 264VAC
170 - 264VAC
170 - 264VAC
170 - 264VAC
0A
0A
0A
0A
0A
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
TWRI6000
TWRI6001
TWRI6002
TWRI6003
TWRI6004
MATING-CONNECTOR KIT
Order Kit No.
775-1441-0000
footer
Small
C O R P O R A T I O N
TWRI MODULE SPECIFICATIONS
Typical at Nominal 230VAC Line, Full Load and 25oC Unless Otherwise Noted.
OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Total Output Power, Max. ................................................. 2250 Watts
Voltage Adjustment Range ...........................................26.5-33.5VDC